
 
 
 
 
 
Gary A. Dodge, Esq. #AO897 
HATCH JAMES & DODGE 
10 West Broadway, Suite 400  
Salt Lake City, UT  84101 
Telephone:  801-363-6363 
Facsimile:  801-363-6666 
Attorneys for  US Magnesium LLC 

 

 
______________________________________________________________________________ 

 
BEFORE THE PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION OF UTAH 

 
 
IN THE MATTER OF THE APPLICATION 
OF US MAGNESIUM LLC FOR 
DETERMINATION OF LONG-TERM 
ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT RATES 
AND CONDITIONS OF INTERRUPTIBLE 
SERVICE  
 

 
 

DOCKET NO. 03-035-19 
 

 
 

 
 
 

 
MOTION FOR ENTRY OF PROTECTIVE ORDER  

________________________________________________________________________
_____ 
 

Petitioner US Magnesium LLC (“US Mag”) hereby requests that the Commission issue a 

Protective Order in the above-referenced proceeding in the form submitted herewith.  US Mag 

represents that the entry of the proposed protective order would expedite the production of 

documents and other information and that said protective order would afford necessary protection 

to trade secret and confidential commercial, financial and competitive information.   The 

proposed protective order is the same in form as the Revised Protective Order issued in Docket 

No. 03-2035-02.     
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DATED this 27th day of July, 2004 

HATCH, JAMES & DODGE 

________________________ 
Gary A. Dodge 
Attorneys for US Magnesium LLC 
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CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE 
 

I hereby certify that a true and correct copy of the foregoing was served by email or US 
Mail, postage prepaid, this 27th day of July, 2004, on the following: 

 

Edward Hunter 
Jennifer Horan  
STOEL RIVES 
201 South Main Street, Suite 1100 
Salt Lake City, UT  84111 
eahunter@stoel.com 
jehoran@stoel.com 
 
Michael Ginsberg 
Patricia Schmid 
ASSISTANT ATTORNEY GENERAL 
Division of Public Utilities 
500 Heber M. Wells Building 
160 East 300 South 
Salt Lake City, UT 84111 
mginsberg@utah.gov 
pschmid@utah.gov 
 
Reed Warnick 
Paul Proctor 
ASSISTANT ATTORNEY GENERAL 
Committee of Consumer Services 
160 East 300 South, 5th Floor 
Salt Lake City, UT 84111 
rwarnick@utah.gov 
pproctor@utah.gov 
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